
 
 
 
All tuition rates below are for the 180 day school year from August 2024– June 2025.  Payments can be spread 
out over ten months or in other payment plans (please see next page). A monthly amount can be determined 
by dividing the yearly tuition amount by ten.  Summer tuition is additional, and a comparable monthly 
amount.  Please note, students are not permitted to change schedules for less than a semester’s time 
period. 

 
PRESCHOOL TUITION (First month’s tuition due upon enrollment acceptance) 

 Infant Program (3 – 15 months)  

 Hours Yearly Tuition 

4 Half Days 8:30am – 12pm $7850.00 

5 Half Days 8:30am – 12pm $8400.00 

4 Full Days 8:30am – 3pm $8850.00 

5 Full Days 8:30am – 3pm $9400.00 

Toddler Program (15 months -3 years) 

 Hours Yearly Tuition 

4 Half Days 8:30am – 12pm $6600.00 

5 Half Days 8:30am – 12pm $7350.00 

4 Full Days 8:30am – 3pm $7600.00 

5 Full Days 8:30am – 3pm $8350.00 

Primary Program (3-6 years) 

5 Half Days 8:30am – 12:15pm $6550.00 

5 Full Days 8:30am – 3:15pm $7550.00 

Public Charter Kindergarten 

Half Day 8:30am-12:15pm No Charge 

Full Academic Day 8:30am – 3:15pm $260/month 
(sibling discount does not apply) 

Public Charter Elementary (1st through 6th Grade) 

Academic Day 8:30am – 3:15pm No Charge 

OTHER FEES 

Student Application Fee 
(Charter Students Exempt) 

Non-refundable one-time 
application fee 

$75.00 

Preschool Registration Deposit 
(Charter Students Exempt) 

Non-refundable fee required 
with re-enrollment paperwork 
for the following school year. 

Will be applied to the first 
month’s tuition. 

$100.00 

Preschool Registration Deposit 
for Siblings 

(Charter Students Exempt) 

(see above, rate for siblings) $90.00 

Late tuition payment fee Late fee applied if tuition 
payment is received after 

the 15th of each month 

$35.00 
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Tuition and fees may be paid in full, or by any of the payment plan methods listed below.  You will be asked 
at registration to choose which plan works best for your family. 
 

 
Plan Amount  

due on  
each due 

date 

Discount to 
total tuition if 

paid by 
deadline 

Due Date 

Yearly 100% 10% 8/12/24 

Semi-annually 50%  8% 8/12/24 & 1/15/25 

Quarterly 25% 5% 8/12/24, 10/15/25,  
1/15/25 and 3/15/25 

Monthly 10% 0% 15th of every month 

 
 
 

 
 
 

● The first month’s tuition for all students in the infant class will be due within 10 calendar days of 
accepting an offer of enrollment.  If the deposit is not received with 10 calendar days, the offer will 
be withdrawn, and the school will move down the waiting list. 

● A $35 late fee will be charged for payments more than 3 days past due.   
● We offer a sibling discount of 10% on the lesser private school tuition (does not apply to charter 

school fees or all day Kindergarten tuition).   
● Accounts that become more than 30 days past due may be sent to collections and children may be 

disenrolled at that time. 
● Because the annual budget for Haven Montessori School is dependent upon the tuition charged, 

tuition is not refunded for school holidays, school vacation periods, announced school closures, snow 
days, personal vacations or absences due to illness.   

● It is understood that a child who is admitted is enrolled for the entire school year. Parents or legal 
guardians are required to give written notice to the school 30 days prior to withdrawal in order to 
receive any refund of pre-paid tuition that may be due.  The refund will reflect the pro-rated amount 
based on the 30 days’ notice.  

 
 
 
 
 
Every Friday is an early release day for 1st through 6th grade with a 1:00pm pickup time.  On days that are 
not School-Wide Early Release Days (generally the last Friday of every month), “Friday Early Release Care” 
is available from 1-3:15pm.  The charge for that is $240 per year and payable at the beginning of the school 
year. 
 
 
 
  

Payment Discounts 

Please Take Note… 

First through Sixth Grade Early Release on Fridays 

 

Before and Aftercare Options: See Next Page for Before and Aftercare Options 

 



Haven Montessori School Before and Aftercare Options 
 

The school’s academic hours are from 8:30am to 3:15pm Monday through Friday.  Drop-off starts at 
8:15am.  Pick-up time is no later than 15 minutes past your child’s ending class time according to your 
chosen schedule of attendance.  If you arrive at school prior to 8:15 or are more than 15 minutes late, 
you may be charged a $5/hour beforecare or aftercare charge for any part of that hour.  Beforecare is 
available starting at 7:30am and aftercare is available until 5:00pm, but must be scheduled in advance 
with the administration. A one dollar per minute late fee may be charged for children picked up 
after 5:00 pm. 

 
We also offer a prepaid Before/Aftercare option with prepayment discounts.  Please note, you will not 
be able to change back and forth from hourly to prepaid.   

 

Hours must be set and cannot be switched around. For example, if you choose 1 hour of Beforecare 
and 1 hour of Aftercare (which equals 2 hours) you cannot then change it to 2 hours of Aftercare on 
some days. If you go beyond the 1st hour of Aftercare some days, you will be billed the difference on a 
monthly basis.  Drop-in Before and Aftercare is not available. It must be scheduled. 

 

BEFORE AND AFTERCARE 

Payment 

Options 

Discount 1 Hour* 2 Hours* 3 Hours* 

Yearly $800 - 10% $720.00 $1440.00 $2160.00 

Semi-Annually 

(split into 2 

payments) 

$800 - 8% $736.00 $1472.00 $2208.00 

Quarterly 

(split into 4 

payments) 

$800 - 5% $760.00 $1520.00 $2280.00 

Monthly  

(split into 10 

payments) 

No Discount $800.00 $1600.00 $2400.00 

Hourly 

 

No Discount $5 per hour, 

billed monthly 

$5 per hour, 

billed monthly 

$5 per hour, 

billed monthly 

 

 

 

 

 
 

*Definition of “Hours” 

Beforecare  7:30am – 8:15am 

 

Aftercare (1st hour) 3:15 – 4:15pm 

(Infant and Toddlers) 

 

3:30pm – 4:30pm  

(Primary and Elementary) 

 

Aftercare (2nd hour) 4:15 – 5:00pm  

(Infant and Toddlers) 

 

4:30-5:00pm  

(Primary and Elementary) 


